13. Vierkirchner Turmlauf

Abteilung Freizeitsport des SCV

SCV-Sportheim
09.06.2018
Ergebnisliste

weibl. Gesamtwertung - Hobbylauf

Platz Stnr Titel
1 107
2 78
3 94
4 92
5 7
6 102
7 93
8 100
9 99
10 88
11 109
12 12
13 97
14 96
15 104
16 86
17 110
18 101
19 103
20 105

Name
Optenhoevel
Schiller
Lantukhova
Gewalt

Kroll

Reichl
Pechler-Hintze
Déring
Racki
Stimpfle
Krause
Strobl
Hechtl
Hechtl
Eicheldinger
Engert
Huber
Déring
Mandel
Lamprecht

Vorname
Seraphine-Leonie
Berta
Olga
Karen
Muriel
Andrea
Manuela
Alina
Ingrid
Ursula
Julia
Barbara
Susann
Karina
Christine
Brigitte
Laura
Andrea
Melanie
Katharina

Geb AK

2006 U14W
1962 AKW-HL
1987 AKW-HL
2000 AKW-HL
2005 U14wW
1968 AKW-HL
1979 AKW-HL
2006 U14W
1974 AKW-HL
1957 AKW-HL
1990 AKW-HL
1997 AKW-HL
1981 AKW-HL
1980 AKW-HL
1990 AKW-HL
1969 AKW-HL
1989 AKW-HL
1979 AKW-HL
1994 AKW-HL
1992 AKW-HL

PlatzAK Verein
1 LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

1 SG Indersdorf
2
3 SCVierkirchen
2 SpVgg Réhrmoos
4 LG Kreis Dachau
5 Sc vierkirchen
3 SC Vierkirchen
6 TSV Hilgertshausen
7
8 FC Pasenbach
9 ohne Verein
10 TSV Schwabhausen
1
12
13 Feuerwehr Vierkirchen
14 SC Pasenbach
15
16
17

Strecke

Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf

Leistung
26:38,5
27:30,3
28:25,9
29:31,5
32:00,0
33:38,5
34:49,3
35:19,4
36:32,0
37:17,5
37:39,7
40:02,3
40:15,7
40:30,2
40:40,6
42:23,0
42:43,2
44:02,0
45:07,8
46:22,7



